Monday, June 7, 1993

8:15 AM DEPART DFW, TX on United #1440
10:21 AM Arrive Chicago O’Hare, IL
11:20 AM DEPART Chicago O’Hare, IL on United #610
2:06 PM Arrive National, D. C.
2:30 PM BUS REPORTS at NATIONAL, D.C.
3:00 PM Bus drops group at Smithsonian-Air & Space Museum
TOUR SMITHSONIAN COMPLEX:
Air & Space Museum
Natural History Museum
American History Museum
6:00 PM Group walks to Old Post Office for dinner (coupons for food) (202)289-4224
12th & Pennsylvania Ave.
Washington, D.C.
7:00 PM BUS REPORTS at Old Post Office
NIGHT TOUR:
Jefferson Memorial
Lincoln Memorial
Vietnam Memorial
Kennedy Center
Iwo Jima Memorial
10:00 PM  Bus drops group at hotel for CHECK-IN
HOLIDAY INN LANHAM
SECURITY REPORTS

Tuesday, June 8, 1993

6:30 AM Breakfast at Holiday Inn Lanham (charge) - hotel buffet
7:30 AM Hotel CHECK-OUT
BUS REPORTS at hotel
TOUR ARLINGTON NATIONAL CEMETERY:
Tomb of the Unknown Soldier
Changing of the Guard
Challenger Memorial
Kennedy Gravesites
National Archives
TOUR CAPITOL HILL:
U.S. Capitol
Supreme Court
1:00 PM Bus drops group at Union Station for lunch (coupons for food) (202)289-1908
Washington, D.C.
2:35 PM DEPART *AM*UNION STATION on Amtrack #142
6:08 PM Arrive *AM*PENN STATION, NY
TOUR GUIDE REPORTS
HINODE service begins
6:15 PM BUS REPORTS at Penn Station - Load/luggage
6:45 PM Bus drops group at hotel for CHECK-IN
HOWARD JOHNSON’S NYC
ESCORT walks group to theatre for Broadway show
8:00 PM Shubert Theatre - “Crazy For You”
44th St. & 8th Ave.
ESCORT meets group after theatre and walks group to dinner
11:00 PM  Tony Roma’s (charge) 956-7427

48th St. & Broadway
Group returns to hotel
SECURITY REPORTS



Wednesday, June 9, 1993

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 PM

Breakfast at Olympic Diner (coupon for full American Breakfast) 956-3230
49th Street & Ith Avenue
8:00 AM GUIDE REPORTS at hotel
BUS REPORTS at Olympic Diner
UPPER MANHATTAN TOUR:
Central Park
Lincoln Center
Cathedral of St. John the Divine
Harlem Drive Thru
Bus drops group at Rockefeller Center
MIDTOWN MANHATTAN TOUR:
Rockefeller Center
St. Patrick’s Cathedral
Lunch at Hard Rock Cafe (charge)
57th St. & Broadway (NOT CONFIRMED)
FIFTH AVENUE WALK:
FAO Schwartz
Trump T ower
Saks Fifth Avenue
Group returns to hotel
GUIDE dismissed
ESCORT walks group to Broadway show
“Phantom of the Opera”
ESCORT meets grou after theatre and walks to dinner
Sbarro’s Pizza (coupons for food) 730-2033
44th St. & Broadway
Group returns to hotel
SECURITY REPORTS

Thursday, June 10, 1993

8:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

3:18 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
7:30 PM

Breakfast at Cafe 52 Howard Johnson Hotel (coupons) - Full American breakfast 265-1399
HOTEL CHECK-OUT
GUIDE REPORTS
Group SUBWAYS to Lower Manhattan
LOWER MANHATTAN TOUR:
Ferry Ride to the Statue of Liberty and Ellis Island
Lunch at Ellis Island Area (open/allotment $6.00)
SUBWAY to the hotel

BUS REPORTS to hotel to load luggage
Transfer from hotel to LAGUARDIA airport
Arrive at LAGUARDIA

HINODE SERVICE ENDS

DEPART Laguardia, NY on UNITED #1467
ARRIVE Dulles Airport, D. C.

DEPART Dulles Airport, D. C. on United #1147
ARRIVE DFW, TX

Group returns home



